
S No Er No Name Address Mobile No E Mail ID

1 131252 Aagam Jain Near Upvan Mandir,Karhal Road Mainpuri, UP 7746991396 aagamjain131252cse@gmail.com

2 131257 Aditya Shanker Tandon 15/242, Civil lines, Kanpur, UP 8120383810 aditandon12@gmail.com

3 131259 Aishwarya Dubey 13, Sood Colony, Gwalior Road, Jhansi, UP 7724860157 aishwarya10jan@gmail.com

4 131260 Aishwarya Jayant Plot No-8,Surbhi Colony, Maharashtra 8871360802 aish.j8020@gmail.com

5 131261 Akash Bhatt 26/2 Vishnupuri Colony, Nawabganj, UP 7746991688 akashbhatt94@gmail.com

6 131263 Akshay Dubey 1963-D, Sudama Nagar, Indore, MP 9753663553 akshaydubey23@gmail.com

7 131264 Akshit Jindal Flat No-267, Sector-6,Dwarka,Delhi 7724860071 ajindal126@gmail.com

8 131266 Akshita Purohit Behind ToI office, Lucknow, UP 8989061016 akshitapurohit131266cse@gmail.com

9 131272 Anjali Verma 1078 Y block kidwai nagar, kanpur, UP 4746991747 anjaliverma0051@gmail.com

10 131275 Anmol Kataria Bara Bazar, Darbhanga, Bihar 8718870772 anmolkataria215@gmil.com

11 131276 Anurag Garg shri shyam kripa nadi moholla guna, MP 9669956433 anurag.garg1820@gmail.com

12 131281 Apoorv Saxena 139-A, Data Colony, Bhopal, MP 8109415520 apoorvcr@gmail.com

13 131285 Arti Singh Chandel E-7, J P Nagar,Rewa, MP 9407826249 aarti.jayjyoti@gmail.com

14 131291 Atirek Sharma H-882, Satyam Vihar, Kanpur, UP 8989143099 atirek123@gmail.com

15 131297 Deeksha Soni Girdhar Market, Durga Nagar, Vidisha, MP 8120728998 deekshasoni731@gmail.com

16 131298 Deependran Rathore A7/12 Ved Nagar, Ujjain, MP 9425458402 deep7195@gmail.com

17 131303 Eaishwary Bajpai 83-Chanakya Puri, Bhopal, MP 9926317469 eaishwary@gmail.com

18 131310 Himanshu Gupta Moh. Hatwara Talbehat, Lalitpur, UP 9039552616 helians.himanshu19@gmail.com

19 131314 Kirti Gupta F-77 Kamla Nagar, Agra, UP 8120995263 kirti131314cse@gmail.com

20 131319 Manish Mehta SH-59, Shastri Nagar,Gaziabad, UP 7746991679 mmehtamanish@gmail.com

21 131321 Mayank Sharma H No-3173-A, Sec- 31D, Chandigarh, Punjab 8871342100 mayank131321cse@gmail.com

22 131322 Mili Jain Namak Mandi, Sagaour, MP 940698321 milijain@outlook.com

23 131327 Neha Verma 2B/91, Indiranagar, Varansi, UP 9453149478 neha123linear@gmail.com

24 131329 Nikhil Mehta 101, Dhanlaxmi Aprtment, Indore, MP 7898786809 nikhilm2302@gmail.com

25 131330 Nitish Sharma H No-121, HB Colony, HP 8120458095 niteshmnka@gmail.com

26 131331 Palak Shrivastava Vikas Nagar, Rajgarh, MP 7587202950 palakshrivasta210@gmail.com

27 131335 Piyoosh Kumar Agrawal Electronics, Gola Bazar, Bihar 7746991752 piyoosh123ag4@gmail.com

28 131341 Prabin Gupta Gram – Shahbazpur, District – Ghazipur, UP 8963995777 prabingupta131341cse@gmail.com

29 131344 Prakhar Dikshit C-3, Sech Aliganj, Lucknow, UP 8718083410 prakhardikshit131344cse@gmail.com

30 131348 Priya Shrivastava B-110, NFL Vijaypur, MP 8989456813 priyashrivastava131348cse@gmail.com

31 131365 Sankalp Srivastava 193A Dayals Residency, Chinhat, Lucknow, UP 7724859953 sankalp123.644@rediffmail.com

32 131368 Shailender Pal H No-1064, Sector 24B, Chandigarh, Punjab 9039258064 mrspal81@gmail.com

33 131370 Shalini Mudgal N-1, Area Air Force Station, Kanpur, UP 9926627299

34 131371 Shikha Maheshwari B-158, Sagar Estates, Bhopal, MP 8871512599 bhatter.shikha@gmail.com

35 131372 Shikhar Dikshit C-3, Sector-H,Aliganj, Lucknow, UP 8718083410 shikhardikshit131372cse@gmail.com

36 131375 Shivarchi Rawat B-90, Uttam Nagar, Kota, Rajasthan 7724860002 shivarchi.rawat.6@gmail.com
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37 131376 Shivi Agarwal 159, Najhai Bazar, Jhansi, UP 8959972474 agarwalshivi100@gmail.com

38 131377 Shradha 680/316/4, Allahabad, UP 7724871450 shradhasimran4321@gmail.com

39 131378 Shreshtha Saxena B-62, Old Minal residency, Bhopal, MP 8989153408 shreshta.misha@gmail.com

40 131380 Shubham Atray G-223A, HIG Sec-11, Gaziabad, UP 7240915262 shubham131380cse@gmail.com

41 131381 Shubham Dhingra E-14, Kamla Nagar, Agra, UP 7746991367 shubham131381cse@gmail.com

42 131383 Shubham Tiwari B-67, Aakriti Garden, Bhopal, MP 7746991432 shubhamtiwari.juet@gmail.com

43 131388 Sparsh Goel K-90 Moh. Kanoon Goyan  Gangoh, Saharanpur, 7746991377 sparsh.goel1909@gmail.com

44 131390 Sudhanshu Kali Bazar, W No-13, Bihar 7746991689 sudhanshu131390cse@gmail.com

45 131396 Tanya Arora 570/12, Prem Ganj, Jhansi, UP 9452799645 tanyaarora003@gmail.com

46 131398 Utkarsh Mehrotra 2/61 Khatrana, Farrukhabad, UP 9039552706 utkarshm9@gmail.com

47 131401 Vikram Singh 67, A G Road, Padra Rewa, MP 8109716654 vikramsingh131401cse@gmail.com

48 131402 Vineet Chaturvedi L.I.G-191,padamdhar colony,dhekha rewa, MP 9039681062 vineetchaturvedi131402cse@gmailo.com

49 131410 Zainab Rizvi C1/32, Vasant Kunj, Lucknow, UP 8989886630 zainab131410cse@gmail.com

50 131412 Aditya Mishra G-2/147, Rail Vihar, Gorakhpur, UP 8966982777 cruisermishra@gmail.com

51 131413 Ragini Soni 20/343, Near Mata Mandir, Guna, MP 9981707502 raginisoni131413cse@gmail.com

52 131414 Asha Yadav F-32, J P Nagar, Rewa, MP 8982684029 asha11495yadav@gmail.com

53 131417 Shubham Verma vill- maman, P.o-Lad Bharol, distt-mandi,tesh- lad 8988263820 shubhamverma820@gmail.com

54 131418 Shubham Bharti S.C.F.: 3/Gurjeewan 7240915648 shubhambharti336@gmail.com

55 1152G Nilesh R Patel JUET Campus, Raghogarh, Guna (MP) 7879431393 nilesh.patel@juet.ac.in

56 131421 Priyanshu Singh Parihar B-4/3, Nehru Vihar, Rewa, MP 7024405059 priyanshu131421cse@gmail.com

57 133052 Lal Pratap Verma Pura kashi nath, kotsarai, faizabad, UP 9530669983 er.lpverma1986@gmail.com

58 133056 Varun Sharma B-66, Vinay Nagar, Sec-3, Near Fort,Lashkar Gwalior 7415817088 varunsharma102119cse@gmail.com

59 143052 Ghanshyam Raghuwanshi Dubey Conlony, Near Ice Factory, Ashok Nagar, MP 9981596489 ghanshyam1208@gmail.com

60 152051 Atmika Chouhan Brahmpuri colony, behind S.D.M Bunglow, 9713653656 atmikachauhan@gmail.com

61 152052 Bhakti Prabhakar 41, Roy Gunj, Sipri Bazar, Jhansi, UP 8989930433 bhaktiprabhakar@gmail.com

62 152053 Neha Agrawal Agrawal Medical old hospital campus Biaora, MP 8871667520 agrawal.neha0223@gmail.com

63 152054 Arpita Shrivastava H No-21/16, Vardhman Colony, Guna, MP 7247306100 arpita.shrivastava88@gmail.com

64 152055 Priyanka Singh C2, J12/19, Jagatganj, Varansi, UP 8808070626 skpkpriyanka@gmail.com

65 153051 Anju Shukla B1-175, Gail Complex, Vijaypur, UP 9111211104 anjushukla.iiitb@gmail.com

66 153052 Mamta Pandey 63 New MLA Colony, Bhopal, MP 7898225030 mamta.pandey07@gmail.com

67 162B001 Anubhooti Goyal Dubey Colony, Guna, MP 9753514468 goyalanubhooti@gmail.com

68 162B002 Mona Gupta H No-B123, Gail Complex, Raghogarh, MP 7771009006 gmona340@gmail.com

69 162B003 Nivedita Singh vill-panihar,post-senapur,dist-jaunpur, UP 9792967801 niveditasingh0101@gmail.com

70 162B004 Garima Shrivastava Radha Colony, Guna, MP 8602485687 g_shrivastava94@yahoo.com

71 162B005 Kanchan Pandey Villl:basdila durjan Post:fazilnagar Dist:kushinagar, 9792967801 kanchanpandey44@gmail.com

72 153053 Neha Jain A-172, Anand Nagar, Gwalior, MP 9407215891 nehajuet@gmail.com

73 143054 Vinay Kumar Jain A-172, Anand Nagar, Gwalior, MP 9407215891 vinayjuet@gmail.com

74 153054 Sukmal Jain Mathur Colony, Gali No-2, Guna, MP 9763088850 sukkujain@gmail.com


